SPARE PARTS / OPTIONAL PARTS / /\—YUXk

SPARE PARTS / A7 /X—"

AN E
Part Names

AE (F—No.& A%)
Description (Key No. & Qty.)

K E A

A E

Part Names

JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AZ (F—No.& A%)
Description (Key No. & Qty.)

T A

J\yFtyh (EPY Ty kR RJ—L600) (9 @) @9 &) G x1 RF1E> (BA)
BO132:03| |1 ich set (EP JETSTREAM 600) E)x2 2500 1889 Body Pin (5pcs) @5 100
3x10mm TPE R 540752 GV —XE—5— G20 7L
3x10mm TP Screw 70701C 540 Class G-Series Motor G20 Single X1 1800
o —Stzy N (EPY T Y RARJ—L4600) A—RT—=Y(47)
BO132:05 | i\ 2ge Set (EP JETSTREAM 600) ®@®x 1200 94105D | 04 Boots (4pcs) x4 600
2mm Fvhk J—R7—=Y 14mm(4A)
2mm Nut x1 94107 Cord Boots 14mm (4pcs) X4 700
3x3mm £y kER JU—K(2A)
3x3mm Set Screw 942018 Cleat (2pcs) X2 400
FvoTvISE—ty N EPY Y RANI—LA600) | @)@ @) @)x1 E—4—Y31>b 1/8in(EPY v hZXRJ—A600)
BO132:07 | (i kup Rudder Set (EP JETSTREAM 600) ® @®x2 1200 || 942310 | 1ok doint 1/8in (EP JETSTREAM 600) xi 600
3x10mm TPER X 3x3mm Yy hER
3x10mm TP Screw 3x3mm Set Screw
3x10mm F+y7ER =274V (RTFVLRA)
3x10mm Cap Screw X' 94241C | T RNFIN (STAINLESS STEEL) @xt 550
3x20mm FrvTER 3x10mm TPE R
3x20mm Cap Screw 3x10mm TP Screw
3mm Fvhk 27 VLR TZv 7 (EPY v kAR —1600)
ammNut X! 94304 | 5UUs Trim Tabs (EP JETSTREAM 600) €D 900
& (EPY Ty RANJ—L600) 3x10mm TPEZ
B0132-08 | 5iond (EP JETSTREAM 600) @t 800 3x10mm TP Screw ¢
25> F 1—7 v ~230mm(EPY Y RARU—L600) TA—F—Tr Yk
BO182-11B) 510 Tube Set 230mm (EP JETSTREAM 600) @@x1 @®x2 | 2500 | | 94441D | [ oy ©x 1200
3mm Fvhk B AR Y F—F
3mm Nut x1 94450 Watertight Sponge Tape x2 200
E—5—<9VNEPYTYRARI—L600) BKTVTF—7
BO18212 | \iotor Mount (EP JETSTREAM 600) @@x1 @8 1500 94752 | \yaterproofing Tape x1 450
3x10mm Fry7ER AmmpEKI T (4N)
3x10mm Cap Screw 947538 4mm Waterproofing Ring (4pcs) @x4 450
4mm7 v 2ty (EPY Ty RARJ—L600) BKTLFSTILT—Y (L)
BO182-20| 4 1vm Bush Set (EP JETSTREAM 600) ®x4 @x2 500 | | 94852D | \yarerproof Flexible Boots (L) @2 500
9—5—FIRLY R 4A(EPYTYRZARNJ—L600) 297 —7 (1x100x150)
B0182-23B) \\ater Outlet 4pcs (EP JETSTREAM 600) x4 700 || 964418 | g e Tape (1x100x150) x1 800
Mt (EPY Y1 25 1600) @@ x1 Syncro KR-331 Z{s#
BO183-01 | (EP MAJESTY 600) @) x2 @G)x4 8000 82135 Syncro KR-331 Receiver x1 5000
FrE> (EPYY X5 1600) RBAC— R\ KAOBO-91W 755 E—5—KESC 60A 5757
BO133-02| ¢ apin (EP MAJESTY 600) Ox1 4800 | | 82245 | \y0SHO SPEED HOUSE 60A Brushed ESC KAog0-91w| X 4000
FH—IL(EPY Y A5 1600) KS4031-06WH —7R
BO133-08 | pcal (EP MAJESTY 600) 1800 82274 | K54031-06W Servo x1 5000
8%/ \— Yty N (EPYY T A7 7600)
BO13309] Accessory Parts Set (EP MAJESTY 600) DROOB | 200 [ D AT Ve LR TR DN B ET,
g-gfmmT;PStx RETEATY 3V —VERBLTOVET O TEEVRD S,
> Z mmﬁ\x crew Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts.
2:4;”;17‘Smew x4 Purchase optional parts instead.
TORTHT— (3.2x4x8) (4N)
BPC3240 Propeller Collar (3.2x4x8)(4pcs) X4 400
JONRS D42xP1.4(2A)
BPP442 | propeller D42xP1.4 (2pcs) @x2 500
OUSZP15(4N)
ORG15 | 5.Ring P15 (4pcs) @4 800
M3.0 AYRTYY+—(4A)
WOT48 | \13.0 Head Washer (4pcs) @ x4 600

OPTIONAL PARTS / A 7> 3> /\—Y

%:FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

S =Y E RE K E i AVES AR A
No. Part Names Description (Fitk) No. Part Names Description (Fiik)
70O~XZ D40xP1.4/37L—K(2A) NZ—ANZYF(S/TZvI)18A @ £33HE 18 A,
BPP440-3 Propeller D40xP1.4/3Blade (2pcs) 900 1700BK Color Strap (S / Black) 18pcs Instead of 30, 18pcs. 180
70O~XZ D36xP1.4/37L—K(2A) USB 5V-2.0A AC7% 7% —(100-240V/10W) | BAENEHA
BPP436-3| b/ opeller D36xP1.4/3Blade (2pcs) 900 | k| 72202 | (jgb 5y.0 0A AC Adaptor (100-240V/0W) For japanese markat only | 2°%°
| EET7ORT D40xP1.4/37L—R(P4) ARI =Y L—/\— ARV —3RE.2 Ao
BPMC440-38 Metal Propeller D40xP1.4/3Blade (94) 5500 94221 Connector Remover To remove connectors, 2pcs. 200
| EET7ONRT D36xP1.4/37L—R(d4) 5TV —5— ATV aVE-I—DKBR.
BPMC436-38 Metal Propeller D36xP1.4/3Blade (94) 5500 94801 Motor Brush Cooler For water-cooled motor specificati 2800
N WAIINT— 3600HV 7.2V Ni-MH /Xy 71U — YTV T IIAN ETEBFERIIA S
R246-8454 Muscle Power 3600HV 7.2V Ni-MH Battery 4500 96161 Setting Weight 60gAD 480
Weight for adjusting boat's
running posture (60g)
96183BL/SG HZ7=Y)AYF2—7(2.3x1000 F)—/ZAE—VTL—) 550

Color Silicone Tube (2.3x1000 Blue/Smoke Grey)

34




	EP MAJESTY 600_p01_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p02_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p03_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p04_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p05_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p06_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p07_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p08_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p09_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p10_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p11_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p12_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p13_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p14_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p15_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p16_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p17_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p18_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p19_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p20_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p21_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p22_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p23_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p24_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p25_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p26_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p27_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p28_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p29_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p30_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p31_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p32 EX_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p33 EX_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p34 PL_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p35_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p36_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p37_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p38 kounyuu_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p39 FAX_out
	EP MAJESTY 600_p40_out



